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Mark Lingafelter

Regional President, Australasia
+612 8002 2159
mark.lingafelter@bhspecialty.com

Matthew Clarke

Head of Executive

& Professional Lines

+61 400 517 306
matthew.clarke@bhspecialty.com

Jess Jefferies

Underwriting Manager, National
Brokerage

+61 491236 114
jessica.jefferies@bhspecialty.com

Jonathan Griffiths

Head of Surety

+61 419 590 785
jonathan.griffiths@bhspecialty.com

Daniel Kenny

Head of Accident and Health
+61 438 868 467
daniel.kenny@bhspecialty.com

Penny Morgan-Payler

Head of Healthcare

+61 412 965 797
penny.morgan-payler@bhspecialty.com

Kellie Lai

Senior Underwriter, Healthcare
+61409192312
kellielai@bhspecialty.com

Andrew Spurr

Head of Casualty, Australasia
+61 419 230 909
andrew.spurr@bhspecialty.com

Pierre Haddad

National Manager, Casualty (VIC, WA)
+61 419 987 756
pierre.haddad@bhspecialty.com

BHSI

Jesse Kaye

Manager, Liability (NSW, QLS,
Canberra)

+61280 022115
jesse.kaye@bhspecialty.com

Denis Yu

Underwriter, Liability WA
+61 418 920 959
denis.yu@bhspecialty.com

Craig Taylor

Head of Property

+61 419 468 403
craig.taylor@bhspecialty.com

Anna Spink

National Manager, Corporate
Property

+61 466 326 562
anna.spink@bhspecialty.com

Cara Doherty

Manager, Mid-Market Property NSW
+61 409 554 987
cara.doherty@bhspecialty.com

Phil Levatic

Underwriter, Mid-Market Property VIC
+61390 106 404
phillip.levatic@bhspecialty.com

Gus Borowski

Underwriting Manager, Property, SA
+61423 277 819
gus.borowski@bhspecialty.com

Andy Lintott

Manager, Property QLD

+61 461359 761
andy.lintott@bhspecialty.com

Megan Howe

Head of Claims, Australasia
+64 27 344 8224
megan.howe@bhspecialty.com

Lori Spoon

Head of Customer & Broker
Engagement Australia

+61 447 457 159
lori.spoon@bhspecialty.com

ADELAIDE OFFICE
Suite 2, Level 14, 30 Pirie Street
Adelaide SA 5000

BRISBANE OFFICE
Level 11, 260 Queen Street
Brisbane Qld 4000

MELBOURNE OFFICE
Level 8 (South), 130 Lonsdale Street
Melbourne VIC 3000

PERTH OFFICE
Level 13, 140 St George’s Terrace
Perth WA 6000

SYDNEY OFFICE
Level 25, 8 Chifley Square
Sydney NSW 2000

For general enquiries please email:
australia@bhspecialty.com

For claims notifications please
email:
claimsnoticeaustralia@bhspecialty.com

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company (incorporated in Nebraska, USA) ABN 84 600 643 034, AFS License No. 466713 (www.bhspecialty.com) provides commercial
property, casualty, healthcare professional liability, executive and professional lines, transactional liability, surety, marine, travel, programs, accident & health, medical stop loss,
homeowners, and multinational insurance. The actual and final terms of coverage for all product lines may vary. Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company holds financial
strength ratings of A++ from AM Best and AA+ from Standard & Poor’s. Based in Boston, Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance has offices in Atlanta, Boston, Chicago, Columbia,
Dallas, Houston, Indianapolis, Irvine, Los Angeles, New York, Plymouth Meeting, San Francisco, San Ramon, Seattle, Stevens Point, Adelaide, Auckland, Barcelona, Brisbane,
Brussels, Calgary, Cologne, Dubai, Dublin, Frankfurt, Hamburg, Hong Kong, Kuala Lumpur, London, Lyon, Macau, Madrid, Manchester, Melbourne, Milan, Munich, Paris, Perth,

Singapore, Stockholm, Sydney, Toronto, and Zurich.

For more information, contact info@bhspecialty.com.

The information contained herein is for general informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any product or service.
Any description set forth herein does not include all policy terms, conditions and exclusions. Please refer to the actual policy for complete details of coverage and exclusions.
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